156
R O U N D  D E C O R E  4 4 0
157
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
PRODUCT DATA
CLASSIC ROUND LED 440 DECORE
Order example:
DATASHEET
Size : 440x80mm
Weight : 3,5 kg
Materials : Housing : Aluminium
                      Optic: Polycarbonate
Color: graphit, black, white
Optic : Diffuse (DIFF) or Microprisma (MICRO)
Light distribution : Direct / Aura
Driver : FIX, DALI, Bluetooth (inside luminaire)
Ambient temperature : -20 / + 35 °C
Lifetime : L90B10 - 60 000 hours
Installation : surface mounted with twist lock - SM
            suspended (ropes, poles) - SUS
IP rating : IP20, IP54
CODE POWER CRI CCT LUMEN
CRD440SM 35 W > 90 3000 K 3380 lm
CRD440SM 35 W > 90 4000 K 3520 lm
CRD440SM 35 W > 90 2700 - 6500 K 3380 lm
CRD440SM - Power - CRI / CCT - Beam - Color - Driver - Mounting
CRD440SM - 35 - 930 - DIFF - ASH - DALI - SMASH OAK AMERICAN
WALNUT
WOOD  OPTIONS